

BASE BID SCHEDULE: Culvert Crossing Project - Phase 1				Engineer's Estimate		Trinet Construction, Inc		Westland Contractors, Inc		Express Plumbing		WD Forde Associates, Inc		D&D Pipelines Inc		Disney Construction	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
BASE BID SCHEDULE:																	
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 85,110.00	\$ 85,110.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 53,000.00	\$ 53,000.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 51,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00
3	Construction, Staking, and Survey	1	LS	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
4	Site Investigation and Potholing	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
5	Storm Water Pollution Prevention	1	LS	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 105,000.00
6	Shotcrete Sloped Channel	1,600	SF	\$ 50.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 64,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 128,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 104,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 32,000.00
7	Storm Drain Replacement (8" Pipe with 10" Pipe)	40	LF	\$ 250.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,000.00
8	Reline 12" Pipe with 10" Pipe	200	LF	\$ 285.00	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 580.00	\$ 116,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 44,000.00
9	Reline 15" Pipe with 12" Pipe	15	LF	\$ 290.00	\$ 4,350.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 6,750.00
10	Concrete Beam Repair	240	SF	\$ 125.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 32,400.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 14,400.00
11	Concrete Culvert Ceiling Repair	2,890	SF	\$ 125.00	\$ 361,250.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 202,300.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 57,800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 289,000.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 274,550.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 289,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,023,000.00
12	Inlet G1	7	EACH	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 66,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 56,000.00
13	Fill	50	CY	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 30,000.00
14	6" PVC Pipe	64	LF	\$ 300.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 38,400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 25,600.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 9,600.00
15	12" Steel Pipe Casing	61	LF	\$ 345.00	\$ 21,045.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 9,150.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 42,700.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 24,400.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 18,300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 18,300.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 14,640.00
16	Pipe Casing Spacers	9	EACH	\$ 50.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 2,340.00
17	Pipe Hanger	12	EACH	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 9,600.00
18	Pipe Casing End Seal (6" to 12")	2	EACH	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00
19	12" Linked Seal	2	EACH	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
20	6" Water Valves	2	EACH	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
21	Water Valve Box	2	EACH	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
22	Pavement Restoration	30	SF	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 7,200.00
23	Curb Ramp	1	EACH	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 19,903.00	\$ 19,903.00
24	12" PVC Pipe	330	LF	\$ 360.00	\$ 118,800.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 132,000.00	\$ 730.00	\$ 240,900.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 99,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 99,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 165,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 231,000.00
25	Manhole	1	EACH	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
26	Inlet GO	2	EACH	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
TOTAL PROJECT CONSTRUCTION COST					\$ 936,205.00		\$ 774,400.00		\$ 842,660.00		\$ 899,850.00		\$ 917,150.00		\$ 1,066,500.00		\$ 2,880,033.00